MULTNOMAE COUNTY, OREGON DISTRICT REFORT
SPECIAL ELECTION Page &7
MARCH 11,1997

CENTENNIAL SCHOOL DIST. LSC-AREAR 1 Fl

v NC Li G [
anAa o0 a N Y R
T5 n D = H
ET D d E R T
S e. i R Y E
ood ¥ ] -
ia a T I
at T E M
roe E g g
88 8
d
All Districts
7i13 PRECINCT B43Z2 1i & 15 @ i
#Bi4 PRECINCT 8433 18 @ 18 & |
B4 PRECINCT 2556 4 & & 17 @
272 PRECINCT 4209 45 @ 45 G &
z8c FRECINCT 4328 126 | 115 @ o
=87 PRECINCT 4244 71 @ 7R @ i
#88 PRECINCT 42344 73 & &9 @ %
290 PRECINCT 4346 114 & i@3 i 9
91 PRECINCY 4347 148 i 133 @ 7
285 PRECINCT 4348 134 @ 138 & 4
294 PRECINCT 435 1935 & ig& @ 3
o968 PRECINCT 435 & & 58 @ Z
2597 PRECINCT 43532 26 @ 35 g i
298 PRECINCT 4354 117 @ ilg @ b
299 PRECINCT 4255 230 @ Pt @ 3
Jf PRECINCT 4356 b i @ 47 @ 2
2@l PRECINCT &357 154 @ i48 @ &
2z PRECINCT 430 Z3E @ =227 & 3
321 PRECINCT 5551 HE @ 13 @ i
o2 PRECINCT Se@z 79 & 78 @ 1
JE7 PRECINCT 28BS 115 @ 114 @ i
8 PRECINCT 5B88BE B& @ = @ i
&9 PRECINCT 5889 174 2 165 @ 9
244 PRECINET S853 bl 2 D44 & &
~ 346 PRECINCT SBSS 228 oy 218 & z
451 PRECINCT SBe1 @ & @ & @
352 PRECINCT 5864 153 5} 153 & @
62 PRECINCT 5874 P i} 21 @ i
All Districts 2321 @ Z8c8 & 33
RACE TOTALS 2921 & 2828 @ 83

Certificate

! A B
nat the vetes recorded on this abstra
Y summirize the tally of votes cast af ¢l

. - 5"
. Ervin, Director of Elections -~
viiinermah County, Oregon

1—.:"= : E”

*



Special Election

Centennial School District
Local School Committee, Attendance Area 1, Position 1
March 11, 1997 Write-Ins

4354

4355

4346
4356
4358
4354
4344
4356
5809
4357
4358
5809
4357
4344
4352
4350
4350
4338
4358
4358
4347
5853
5809
4347
5853
4348
4354
4354
4348
5809
5874
5602
4352
5853
4346
4346
4347
4350
4355
4346

Amiotte, John
Barbie

Baskett, Susan
Blair, Nancy
Colt, Lori
Davis, Cindy
Dopita, Yvonne
Drager, Mike
Early, David
Frederick, Laura
Godel, Nicole
Good

Haliski, Jean
Hodge, Dave
Karpa, Capriece
Kenney, Frances
Kormbrodt, Sy
Lassen, Cris
Litzer, Tony
Lucas, Lee C
Marchion, Shirley
Marsh, Carl
McNeil, Sieve
Monroe, Rod
Monroe, Rod
Mouse, Mickey
Myers, Darlene
Myers, Randal
Omlid, Deb:
Rillera, Roman
Russell, Jennifer
Sanders, Glynn
Seibel, Kenneth
Sizemore, Bill
Smith, Erma
Stall:ngs, Bill
Swanberg, Rob
Swanson, Patricia
Thrasher, Steve
Wallace, Greg
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Local School Committee, Attendance Area 1, Position 2

Special Election

Centennial School District

March 11, 1997

Write-Ins

4346 Baskett, Susan
4356  Blair, Nancy
4357 Buchanan, Roger
4350 Chinn, Ron
4354 Davis, Cindy
4344  Dopita, Yvonne
4356 Drager, Mike
4357  Frederick, Laura
4347  Gardner, Donn M
4358 Godel, Nicole
5809 Good
4344 Hodge, Dave
4358 Jones, Dian J
‘4352 . Karpa, Capriece
4355 Ken
4350 Kenney, Frances
4358 Litzer, Tony
4358 Lucas,Lee C
4338 Lutje, Gregory
5853 Marsh, Carl
4346  McCarthy, Ron
4354 Meyers, Randal
4347 Renfro, Rhyliss
5809 Rillera, Romas
5874 Russell, Jennifer
5853  Sizemore, Bill
4347 Swanberg, Rob
43350 Swanson, Patricia
5853 Swanson, Patricia
4355 Thrasher, Steve
4346 Wallace, Greg
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Special Election

Centennial School District
Local School Committee, Attendance Area 1, Position 3

March 11, 1997

Write-Ins

4346  Baskett, Susan
4356 Blair, Nancy
4346 Cook, Vern
4354  Davis, Cindy
4344  Dopita, Yvonne
4356 Drager, Mike
4357 Frederick, Laura
4358  Godel, Nicole
5809  Good

4350 Haliski, Jean
4344 Hodge, Dave
4352 Karpa, Capriece
4350 Kenney, Frances
5853 Kish, David
4358 Litzer, Tony
4358 Lucas,Lee C
4338 Lutje, Gregory
4357 Monroe, Rod
4354 Myers, Darlene
4354 Myers, Randal
4347 Renfro, Barney
5874 Russell, Jennifer
5853  Sizemore, Bill
4355 Skipper

4347 Swanberg, Rob
4350 Swanson, Patricia
4355 Thrasher, Steve

- 4346 Wallace, Greg

el N R e L R Pt R e e e e e e e

Page 1

Multnomah Cou

cerrmiy Sr_f"'}m on this ab
THTAr str.
election s ‘af ze Yt:jw ta!iy of vot act_

Vieki i Ervin, Director of Ef

eCttons
nty, Oregcpn '



MULTHNOMAH COUNTY, OREGON DISTRICT REPORT
SPECIAL ELECTION Page 7@
MARCH 11,1997

CENTENNIAL SCHOOL DIST. LSC-AREA 2 Pi

v C NC U 0 W
a4 o a M y R
75 3! b £ I
ET B d E R T
5 g i R Y E
¢ d Y 0 -
1a i} T I
at T E N
" e £ = g
g 5 =
d
RAll Districts
BiZ PRECINCT 8432 il @ 12 & 1
Fi4 PRECINCT @433 18 i i8 @ @
@24 PRECINCT @596 4 i 4 7 &
72 PRECINCT 43@3 435 @ 435 & 7
B2 BFRECINCT 4338 128 & 114 @ &
o887 PRECINCT 4343 71 i T@ ] 1
ZEB PFRECINCT 4344 : 3 & T ] 3
Z9% PRECINGCT 4348 il4 i 1@a7 @ 7
291 PRECINCT 4347 140 i 133 R 7
292 BRECINCT 4348 134 & 132 )] e
234 PRECINCT 4358 193 & 186 @ 9
296 PRECINGT 4352 Lt i@ o8 ] &
97 PRECINCT 42353 s oA @ 20 @ i
oS98 RRECINGT 4354 117 @ 113 il 4
&99 PRECINCT 4358 238 @ oEe @ &
=00 PREECINCT 4356 St i 48 W Z
JE1 PRECINCT 4357 154 & 149 a o
20e PRECINCT 4358 36 iy g @ 8
81 FRECINCT 2551 14 5] 13 @ 1
Joz PRECINCT Se@z 79 @ 78 @ ]
227 PRECINCT 3885 115 i 115 & a
B PRECINCT S58b& a6 & B3 @ i
229 PRECINCT 5889 174 # i7@ i 4
244 FRECINCT 2833 oo @ 248 @ Z
46 PRECINCT 5855 ool 5] ci9 @ i
3531 PRECINCT =861 @ @ @ @ B
232 PRECINCT 58&4 i3 @ 153 @ @
62 PRECINCT 5874 oF ] Zi i 1
All Districts 2521 @ Z843 @ 72

RACE TOTALS =321 2 284% @ g



Special Election

Centennial School District
l.ocal School Committee, Attendance Area 2, Pos_ition 1

March 11,

1997 Write-lns

4346
4358
4356
4354

Baskett, Susan
Bertelsen, Richard
Blair, Nancy
Davis, Cindy
4344  Dopita, Yvonne
4356  Drager, Mike
4338 Flaherty, John W
4358 Godel, Nicole
5809  Good

5853 Harski, Jean

4344  Hodge, Dave
4352 Karpa, Capriece
4350 Kenney, Frances
4346 Lassen, Chris
4357 Lewis, Stephen C
4358 Litzer, Tony

4358 ILucas,Leec C
4350 McCarty, Ron
4354 Myers, Randal
4347 Renfro, Jerry
5874 Russell, Jennifer
4355  Superman

4347 Swanberg, Rob
4347  Swanson, Patricia
4350 Swanson, Patricia
4355 Thrasher, Steve
4346 Wallace, Greg
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Special Election

Centennial School District

Local School Committee, Attendance Area 2, Position 2

March 11, 1997

Write-lns

4346
4358
4356
5853
4354
4354
4344
4356
4338
4358
5809
4357
4344
4346
4352
4350
4347
4358
4358
4350
4354
4354
5874
4347
5853
4347
4350
4355
4346
4355

Baskett, Susan
Bertelsen, Richard
Blair, Nancy
Buchanan, Roger
Buroker, Richard
Davis, Cindy
Dopita, Yvonne
Drager, Mike
Flaherty, John
Godel, Nicole
Good

Harshman, Royal

Hodge, Dave
Huffman, John W
Karpa, Capriece
Kenney, Frances
Kornbrodt, Sy
Litzer, Tony
Lucas, Lee C
McCarty, Ron
Myers, Darlene
Myers, Randal
Russell, Jennifer
Singleterry, Nancy
Sizemore, Bill
Swanberg, Rob
Swanson, Patricia
Thrasher, Steve
Wallace, Greg
‘Wonderwoman
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Special Election

Centennial School District
Local School Committee, Attendance Area 2, Position 3
March 11, 1997 Write-Ins

4346
4358
4356
4346
4347
4350
5853
4358
4354
4344
4356
5809
4358
5809
4352
4350
4338
4358
4358
4350
4354
5874
5853
4355
4347
4355
4346

Baskett, Susan
Bertelsen, Richard
Blair, Nancy
Boettcher, Rod
Brady, Kerry Jo
Buchanan, Roger
Chin, Rog
Crawford, Maureen
Davis, Cindy
Dopita, Yvonne
Drager, Mike
Gardner, Mark B
Godel, Nicole
Good

Karpa, Capriece
Kenney, Frances
Lassen, Cris
Litzer, Tony
Lucas, Lee C
McCaI'ty, Red
Myers, Randal
Russell, Jennifer
Sizemore, Bill
Spiderman
Swanberg, Rob
Thrasher, Steve
Wallace, Greg
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Special Election

Centennial School District
Local School Committee, Attendance Area 3, Position 1
March 11, 1997 Write-Ins

4346
4358
4356
4347
4354
4344
4356
4358
5809
4346
4355
4352
4350
4350
4338
4358
4350
4354
4354
5874
5853
4347
5853
4355

Baskett, Susan
Bertelsen, Richard
Blair, Nancy
Brady, Kevin
Davis, Cindy
Dopita, Yvonne
Drager, Mike
Godel, Nicole
Good

Hanners, Margee
Incredible Hulk
Karpa, Capriece
Kenney, Frances
Kish, David D
Lassen, Cris
Litzer, Tony
McCarty, Ron
Myers, Darlene
Myers, Randal
Russell, Jennifer
Sizemore, Bill
Swanberg, Rob
Swanson, Patricia
Thrasher, Steve
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Centennial School District

Local School Committiee, Attendance Area 3, Position 2

Special Election

March 11, 1997

4346 Baskett, Susan
4358 Bertelsen, Richard
4356  Blair, Nancy
4354 Davis, Cindy
4344  Dopita, Yvonne
4356 Drager, Mike
5853  Gabinez, Mark
4358 (Godel, Nicole
5809 Good

5874 Holmes, Mark
4352 Karpa, Capriece
4350 Kenney, Frances
4338 Lassen, Cris
4358 Litzer, Tony
4358 Lucas,Lee C
4350 McCarty, Ron
4350 Monroe, Rod
4354 Myers, Randal
4355 Papa Smurt
4347 Singleterry, Wayne
5853  Sizemore, Bill
4347 Swanberg, Rob
4355 Thrasher, Steve
4346 Wallace, Susan
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Local School Committee, Attendance Area 3, Position 3

Special Election

Centennial School District

March 11, 1997

Write-Ins

4346  Baskett,Susan
4358 Bertelsen, Richard
4356 Blair, Nancy
4355 Brainy

5853 Cranfor, Mauree
4354  Davis, Cindy
4344  Dopita, Yvonne
4356 Drager, Mike
4350 Gardner, Don M
4358  Godel, Nicole
5809 Good

4350 Haliski, Jean
4347 Hartwick, Derse
5874 Holmes, Mark
4350 Kenney, Frances
4358 Litzer, Tony
4358 Lucas, Lee C
4338 Lutje, Gregory
4354  Myers, Darlene
4354 Myers, Randal
4352  Seibel, Kenneth
5853 Sizemore, Bill
4347 Swanberg, Rob
4355 Thrasher, Steve
4346 Wallace, Greg
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Centennial School District
Local School Committee, Attendance Area 4, Position 1
Special Election March 11, 1997 Write-Ins

4346 Baskett,Susan
4358 Bertelsen, Richard
4356 Blair, Nancy
4354 Davis, Cindy
4344 Dopita, Yvonne
4356  Drager, Mike
4358 Godel, Nicole
5809 Good

4347  Grant, Benita
4350 Haliski, Jean
5874 Holmes, Mark
4350 Kenney, Frances
4350 Knight, Bruce
4358 Litzer, Tony
4358 Lucas,Lee C
4338  Lutje, Gregory
5853 Mclntyre, Don
4354 Myers, Randal
4352  Seibel, Kenneth
4355 Smuffett

5853  Stalline, Bill
4347 Swanberg, Rob
4355 Thrasher, Steve
4346 Wallace, Greg
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Special Election

Centennial School District
Local School Committee, Attendance Area 4, Position 2
March 11, 1997 Write-ins

4346
4358
4356
4354
4344
4356
4338
4350
4358
5809
4347
4355
4350
5874
4350
4350
4358
4358
5853
5853
4354
4354
4352
4347
4355
4346

Baskeit,Susan
Bertelsen, Richard
Blair, Nancy
Davis, Cindy
Dopita, Yvonne
Drager, Mike
Flaherty, John W
Gardner, Don M
Godel, Nicole
Good

Grant, Jim
Green Homet
Haliski, Jean
Holmes, Mark
Kenney, Frances
Kraus, Annetie
Litzer, Tony
Lucas, Lee C
Meclntyre, Don
Meekel, Sten
Myers, Darlene
Myers, Randal
Seibel, Kenneth
Swanberg, Rob
Thrasher, Steve
Wallace, Lyndee
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Centennial School District

Local School Committee, Attendance Area 4, Position 3
Special Election

March 11, 1997

Write-Ins

4346
4355
4358
4356
4354
4344
4356
4338
4358
5809
5853
5874
4350
4350
4358
4358
5853
4354
4347
4352
4347
4350
4355
4346

Baskett,Susan
Batman
Bertelsen, Richard
Blair, Nancy
Davis, Cindy
Dopita, Yvonne
Drager, Mike
Flaherty, John W
Godel, Nicole
Good

Haliski, Jean
Holmes, Mark
Kendellen, Patrick
Kenney, Frances
Litzer, Tony
Lucas, Lee C
Mecintyre, Don
Myers, Randal
Renfro, Debbie
Seibel, Kenneth
Swanberg, Rob
Swanson, Patricia
Thrasher, Steve
Wallace, Lyndee
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Special Election

Centennial School District

Local School Commitiee, Attendance Area 5, Position 1

March 11, 1997 Write-Ins

4346
4358
4356
4354
4344
4356
4338
4358
5809
5874
4350
4350
4358
4358
5853
4354
4354
4347
4355
4352
4347
4350
4355
4346

Baskett,Susan
Bertelsen, Richard
Blair, Nancy
Davis, Cindy
Dopita, Yvonne
Drager, Mike
Flaherty, John W
Godel, Nicole
Good

Holmes, Mark
Huffman, John
Kenney, Frances
Litzer, Tony
Lucas, Lee C
Meclatyre, Don
Myers, Darlene
Myers, Randal
Renfro, Steve
Robin

Seibel, Kenneth
Swanberg, Rob
Swanson, Patricia
Thrasher, Steve
Wallace, Greg
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Special Election

Centennial School District
Local School Committee, Attendance Area 5, Position 2
March 11, 1997 Write-ins

4350
4346
4358
4356
4355
4354
4344
4356
4338
4358
5809
4350
4358
4358
5853
4354
4347
5874
4352
4347
4350
4355
4346

Barnett, Paul
Baskeit,Susan
Berielsen, Richard
Blair, Nancy

Cat Woman
Davis, Cindy
Dopita, Yvonne
Drager, Mike
Flaherty, John W
Godel, Nicole
Good

Kenney, Frances
Litzer, Tony
Lucas, Lee C
McIntyre, Don
Myers, Randal
Renfro, Riki
Russell, Jennifer
Seibel, Kenneth
Swanberg, Rob
Swanson, Patricia
Thrasher, Steve
Wallace, Greg
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Centennial School District

Local School Committee, Attendance Area 5, Position 3
Special Election

March 11,

1997 Write-Ins

4346
4356
4354
4344
4356
5809
4358
3809
4350
4350
4338
4358
4358
4350
4354
5853
4355
5874
5864
4352
4347
4355
4346

Baskett,Susan
Blair, Nancy
Davis, Cindy
Dopita, Yvonne
Drager, Mike
Foust, Vicky
Godel, Nicole
Good
Kendellen, Patrick
Kenney, Frances
Lassen, Cris
Litzer, Tony
Lucas, Lee C
Lutje, Greg G
Myers, Randal
No One
Princess Leia
Russell, Jenny
Salsgiver, Mike
Seibel, Kenneth
Swanberg, Rob
Thrasher, Steve
Wallace, Greg
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Special Election

Centennial School District .
Local School Committee, Attendance Area 6, Position 1
March 11, 1997 Write-Ins

4346
4356
4354
4344
4356
4358
5809
4350
4350
4338
4358
4358
4350
4354
5853
3874
4352
4355
4347
4355
4346

Baskett,Susan
Blair, Nancy
Davis, Cindy
Dopita, Yvonne
Drager, Mike
Godel, Nicole
Good

Kenney, Frances
Kindellen, Patrick
Lassen, Cris
Litzer, Tony
Lucas, Lee C
Meckel, Stephen B
Myers, Darlene
No One

Russell, Joyce
Seibel, Kenneth
Skywalker, Luke
Swanberg, Rob
Thrasher, Steve
Wallace, Lyndee
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Special Election

Centennial School District
Local School Committee, Attendance Area 6, Position 2

March 11,

1997 Write-Ins

4350
4346
4356
4355
4354
4344
4356
4358
3809
4346
4350
4338
4350
4358
4358
4354
5853
3874
4352
4347
4355

Ainslie, Teena
Baskett, Susan
Blair, Nancy
Chewbacca
Davis, Cindy
Dopita, Yvonne
Drager, Mike
Godel, Nicole
Good

Hanners, Margee
Kenney, Frances
Lassen, Cris
Lewis, Stephen C
Litzer, Tony
Eucas, Lee C
Myers, Randal
No One
Russell, Joyce
Seibel, Kenneth
Swanberg, Rob
Thrasher, Steve
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Special Election

Centennial School District

Local School Committee, Attendance Area 6, Position 3

March 11, 1997

Write-Ins

4346
4356
4350
4354
4344
4356
4358
5809
4350
4338
4358
4358
4354
5853
4355
4350
5874
4352
4347
4355
4346

Baskett, Susan
Blair, Nancy

Crawford, Maureen

Davis, Cindy
Dopita, Yvonne
Drager, Mike
Godel, Nicole
Good

Kenney, Frances
Lassen, Cris
Litzer, Tony
Lucas, Lee C
Myers, Drlene
No One
Obiwan
Reardon, Jeff
Russell, Joyce
Seibel, Kenneth
Swanberg, Rob
Thrasher, Steve
Walltace, Greg
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Special Election

Centennial School District

Local School Committee, Attendance Area 7, Position 1

March 11, 1997

Write-Ins

4346
4356
4354
4344
4356
4350
4358
5809
4355
4350
4338
4358
4358
4348
4354
5853
4350
5874
4352
4347
4355
4346

Baskett, Susan
Blair, Nancy
Davis, Cindy
Dopita, Yvonne
Drager, Mike
Gardner, Mark E
Godel, Nicole
Good

Ken Solo
Kenney, Frances
L.assen, Cris
Litzer, Tony
Lucas, Lee C
Monroe, Rod
Myers, Randal
No One
Reardon, Jeff
Russell, Joyce
Seibel, Kenneth

-Swanberg, Rob

Thrasher, Steve
Wallace, Lyndee
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Special Election

Centennial School District
Local School Committee, Attendance Area 7, Position 2
March 11, 1997 Write-Ins

4346
4356
4350
4355
4354
4344
4356
4350
4348
4358
5809
4350
4338

4358

4358
4354
5853
5874
4352
4347
4355
4346

Baskett, Susan
Blair, Nancy
Boettcher, Rod
Darth Vader
Davis, Cindy
Dopita, Yvonne
Drager, Mike
Flaherty, John W
Gardner, Paul
Godel, Nicole
Good

Kenney, Frances
Lassen, Cris
Litzer, Tony
Lucas, Lee C
Myers, Driene
No One
Russell, Joyce
Seibel, Kenneth
Swanberg, Rob
Thrasher, Steve
Wallace, Greg
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Special Election

Centennial School District

Local School Committee, Attendance Area 7, Position 3

March 11, 1997

Write-lns

4346
4356
4348
4355
4354
4344
4356
4358
5809
4346
4350
4338
4358
4358
4354
5853
5874
4350
4350
4352
4347
4355

Baskett, Susan
Blair, Nancy
Buchanan, Rodger
C-3-PO

Davis, Cindy
Dopita, Yvonne
Drager, Mike
Godel, Nicole
Good

Hanners, Margee
Kenney, Frances
Lassen, Cris
Litzer, Tony
Tucas, Lee C
Myers, Randal
No One
Russell, Joyce
Sallings, Bill
Salsgiver, Mike
Seibel, Kenneth
Swanberg, Rob
Thrasher, Steve
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Special Election

Centennial School District

Local School Committee, Attendance Area 8, Position 1

March 11, 1997

Write-lns

4357
4346
4356

- 4354

4344
4356
4358
5809
4350
4338
5853
4350
4358
4358
4354
4355
5874
4352
4347
4355
4346

Ainslie, Teena
Baskett, Susan
Bilair, Nancy
Davis, Cindy
Dopita, Yvonne
Drager, Mike
Godel, Nicole
Good

Kenney, Frances
Lassen, Cris
Ilee,LD
Lewis, Steven C
Litzer, Tony
Lucas, Lee C
Myers, Drlene
R2D2

Russell, Joyce
Seibel, Kenneth
Swanberg, Rob
Thrasher, Steve
Wallace, Lyndee
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Centennial School District

Local School Committee, Attendance Area 8, Position 2

Special Election

March 11, 1997

Write-lns

4346 Baskett, Susan
4356  Blair, Nancy
4354  Davis, Cindy
4344  Dopita, Yvonne
4355 Dorothy

4356 Drager, Mike
4357 Gardner, Mark E
4358 Godel, Nicole
5809 Good

4350 Huffman, John W
4350 Kenney, Frances
4338 Lassen, Cris
5853 Lee, LD

4358 Litzer, Tony
4358 Lucas, Lee C
4354 Myers, Randal
5874 Russell, Joyce
4352  Seibel, Kenneth
4347 Swanberg, Rob
4355 'Thrasher, Steve
4346 Wallace, Greg
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Special Election

Centennial School District
Local School Committee, Attendance Area 8, Position 3
March 11, 1997 _ Write-Ins

4346
4356
5855
4354
4344
4356
4357
4358
5809
4346
4350
4350
4350
4338
5853
4358
4358
4354
5874
4352
4347
4355
4355

Baskett, Susan
Blair, Nancy
Bragherd, Mildred
Davis, Cindy .
Dopita, Yvonne
Drager, Mike
Gardner, Donn M
Godel, Nicole
Good

Hanners, Margee
Harshman, Royal
Juffman, John W
Kenney, Frances
Lassen, Cris
Lee, LD

Litzer, Tony
Lucas, Lee C
Myers, Drlene
Russell, Joyce
Seibel, Kenneth
Swanberg, Rob
Thrasher, Steve
Tin Man
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# I, JOHN KAUFFMAN, COUNTY CLERK, CERTIFY THAT THE VOTES * BY * DATE OF ABSTRACT : *
* RECORDED ON THIS ABSTRACT CORRECTLY SUMMARIZE THE * * *
* RESULT OF VOTES CAST AT THE ELECTION INDICATED, * * March 20, 1997 *
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CENTERNIAL SCHOOL (JT) ATTENDANCE AREA ] - POSITION 1 LOCAL SCHOOL COMMITTEE - TWQ YEAR TERM
A -- *NO FILINGS THIS POSITION
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*5 NO CANDIDATE CANVASS *x*
: CLACKAMAS COUNTY
SPECIAL ELECTION Y
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* I, JOHN KAUFFMAN, COUNTY CLERK, CERTIFY THAT THE VOTES * BY

* %K kfk ok K EhARN AR AR IR A RN A Ak kA AT R R AR Rk %

* DATE OF ABSTRACT : *
. RECORDED ON THIS ABSTRACT CORRECTLY SUMMARIZE THE * ]
+  RESU OF VOTES CAST AT THE ELECTION INDICATED * * March 20, 1997 *
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* I, JOHN KAUFFMAN, COUNTY CLERK, CERTIFY THAT THE VOTES + BY *# DATE OF ABSTRACT : *
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£ RESULT OF VOTES CAST AT THE BLECTION INDICATED. * oy * March 20, 1997 *
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* I, JOHN KAUFFMAN, CCOUNTY CLERK, CERTIFY THAT THE VOTES * BY * DATE OF ABSTRACT : »
*  RECORDED ON THIS ABSTRACT CORRECTLY SUMMARIZE THE * * *
* RESULT OF VOTES CAST AT THE ELECTION INDICATED. * lbﬁﬁ{k\ * March 20, 1997 *
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WVicki B, Ervin, Director of Elections
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* I, JOHN KAUFFMAN, COUNTY CLERK, CERTIFY THAT THE VOTES * BY * DATE OF ABSTRACT ; =
*  RECORDED ON THIS ARSTRACT CCORRECTLY SUMMARIZE THE * * *
* RESULT OF VOTES CAST AT THE ELECTION INDICATED. * * Maxch 20, 1997 *
LR R R R R R R R R R AR EESREE RS S SRR R RS LTR SRR R SRR LR R R R R AR R ET R Ak kkdk * % % Ak k * K *****************************
CENTENNIAL SCHOOL (JT) DIRECTOR ZONE 5 FOUR YEAR TERM
A -- PATRICK KENDELLEN
CENTENNIAL SCHOOL (JT) DIRECTOR ZONE 6 FOUR YEAR TERM
B -~ ROD BOETTCHER
CENTENNIAL SCHOOL (JT) DIRECTOR ZONE 7 FOUR YEAR TERM
€ -- MIKE SALSGIVER
Precinct A under total B undex total c undexr total
0094 1 Q 3 1 0 1 1 0 1
0330 81 157 238 88 130 238 80 i58 238
0444 13 37 50 17 33 50 ie 31 50
TOTAL 95 194 289 106 183 289 100 189 289
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Certificate
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Vicki K. Ervin, Director of Elections
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Certificate
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Certificate
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CLACKAMAS COUNTY
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R R . 22 2222222 X R LRSS S22 S22 2222 2 2 ittt hhll

*
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0

I, JOHN KAUFFMAN, COUNTY CLERK, CERTIFY THAT THE VOTES * BY :
RECORDED ON THIS ABSTRACT CORRECTLY SUMMARIZE THE *
RESULT OF VYOTES CAST AT THE ELECTION INDICATED. *
ﬁ**&.k.kw***********#****}***********************ﬁ*************&****
RIVERDALE SCHOOL (JT) DIRECTOR POSITION 1 FOUR YEAR TERM
A -- PAUL H FRANCIS
RIVERDALE SCHQOOL (JT} DIRECTOR POSITION 3 FOUR YEAR TERM
B ~- ROY HEMMINGWAY
RIVERDALE SCHOOL (J7T) DIRECTOR POSITION 5 FOUR YEAR TERM
¢ -- BARBARA N CHALMERS
Precinct A undexr total B under total
313 15 8 23 16 .7 23
TOTAL 15 8 23 16 7 23

16
16

LR R E B AR LA LS

Page 44

-

EEEEEEEEE SRS LA SRS R LS AL R R R R EEA RS

H DATE QF ABSTRACT : H

* rch 2 *

* * Lfﬂﬁkfﬁw********mw*****mh*wmmw*******
under total
7 23
7 23



MULTNOMAH COUNTY, OREGON DISTRICT REPORT
SPECIAL ELECTION Page 124
-~ WMARCH 11,1997

REYNOLDS SCHOOL BIST. 7 F1

g M g U G W
A aT N y R
T8 X & D E I
ET IN E R T
S M N R y E
En Y 0 -
R 0 T I
1] T E N
E g g
=]
R1i Districts
@12 PRECINCT @432 i3 3 4 ] @
@19 PRECINCT 85472 i i @ @ 2
2@ PRECINCT 8943 3 3 i i 1
P2l PRECINCT 91548 & i @ a o
P24 PRECINCT 9594 @ ] a ] &
i8F PRECINCT 2367 a7 58 i3 a @
187 PRECINCT Z3@8 113 8o z8 I ]
188 PRECINCT 33@&2 o3 369 153 B 4
194 PRECINCT 3322 359 o5 181 & £
195 PRECINCT 2323 1@7 Bi 23 & 3
@8 PRECINCT 23289 37 £ z @ 4
231 PRECINCT 3332 Feti 147 49 i &
B3 PRECINCT 233& 171 iz@ 4E @ =
ZB4 PRECINCT 3337 i3 11 & A ]
£88 PRECINCT 4344 Falvg 56 22 @ &
298 PRECINCT 434R 45 =7 i7 & i
2&7 PRECINCT Sigd 174 132 33 & 3
SE8 PRECINCT 5161 169 ig9d 36 i 2
289 PRECINCT 526@ 3c8 i61 133 o 14
31@ PRECINCT 52@1 495 e Pty 1 14
il PRECINCT S22 4E9 o9 189 @ 1@
212 PRECINCT 5282 415 £ea 173 ] 16 p
213 PRECINCT S2i4 493 £49 23 & 13
314 PRECINCT S30@ 167 ik a4 1 £
215 PRECINCT 5381 187 73 3t ] Z
316 PRECINCT S4&1 75 53 e @ @
217 PRECINCT S424 i8 i1 & a 1
Z24 PRECINCT 5604 S i a & ;]
327 PRECINCT 5865 76 48 Pt 3 & 4
328 PRECINCY 329t 186 = i4 a 1
230 PRECINCT SB8i9 11 B 3 @ @
247 PRECINCT S545& a2 18 4 @ ]
J55 PRECINCT 5867 ;| @ % @ @
256 PRECINCT 5868 217 1E2 45 & &
357 PRECINCT EBES 184 129 53 @ z
258 PRECINCT 587% 131 57 25 @ 5
359 PRECINCT 5871 159 117 a7 1 4
J6@ PRECINCT 3872 131 125 z2 1 2
61 PRECINCT 2873 219 1E8 43 & 8
365 RRECINCT So@n 185 144 23 @ c
366 PRECINCT 5901 131 i 47 & 3
67 PRECINCT S50z 167 75 a2 @ z



MULTROMAR COUNTY, OREGEGN _ DISTRICT REPQRT
SPECIAL ELECTION Page 135
MARCH 11,1997

REYNOLDS SCHOOL DIST. 7 P1

TPl N
~ 1 T3 [}
MTUE e DR

Hm DR ZD M
MM AD<Dmo = o
M~ 0 <nme o
U e | T~

All Districis

ALl Districtks 6448 4233 P & 149

RACE TOTALE &L 4 4233 2050 & i49

Certificate

| certify that the votes recorded on this abstract
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Vieki i, Ervin, Director of Elections
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Vicki K. Evvin, Director of Elections
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118 PRECINCT =139 . 171 15 145 4 i 3
119 PRECINCT 2142 24 1] 169 13 2 &
128 PRECINCT 2143 158 S z & B 3
i2i PRECIRNET 2144 172 =3 130 4 @ &
128 PRECINCT 2145 iB4 o3 126 & i 4
i23 PRECINCT 3008 1 7y i @ @ ]
icd PRECINCT Zapi 213 s 145 14 1 1
125 PRECINCT Zp@gz e g 137 iz & 1
126 RPRECINCT 3084 Z36 49 o33 1@ 1] 4
127 PRECINCT Z@28 : 277 410 Ze3 i@ 1 &
128 FRECINCT 2@ci 271 &8 285 i3 i 7
129 PRECINCT 3826 181 i) 143 5 1 z
13@ PRECINCT 3227 15 21 133 & i @
131 PRECINCT 3232 254 47 199 ig @ 3
132 PRECINCT Z@z9 153 18 113 17 ] Z
133 PRECINCT a@42 184 &1 137 4 7] 2
124 PRECINCT 38572 3ie 77 213 16 7] &
135 PRECINCT @58 24 48 164 & i 5
136 BPRECINCT 3@71 191 2 i78 g 1 3
137 PRECINCT 3873 213 z 182 5 @ z
138 PRECINCT @83 Ciete] 3 283 17 @ 1
1329 PRECINCT Z@8& 268 81 17@ iz i &
146 PRECINCT Z@30 271 &8 182 it i z
~-141 PRECINCT 2297 287 43 PR 4 1 @
147 FRECINCY Zi@9 443 3 338 i@ | i
143 PRECINCT 2113 443 &3 349 AT @ 1
144 PRECINGT 3122 =293 &1 2igd 16 Q z
145 PRECINCT 312& is1 i 130 | i i
146 PRECINCT 3128 84 &3 297 i8. e &
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147 PRECINCT 3135 208 33 23 S i i
148 PRECINCT 3138 373 44 o9z 39 i i
149 PRECINCT 2144 431 24 369 25 i &
158 PRECINCT 31351 SBE &5 cad g i Z
151 PRECINCT 3155 2 i4 183 ¥ Z 2
¢ PRECINCT 315& 23 T4 145 il ] e
oo PRECINCT Z1&8 Z31 b= 158 i3 1 @
154 PRECINCT 3ic3 @R 58 128 is @ 1
i35 PRECINCT 3174 287 28 157 29 ] 3
196 PRECINCT 3177 . : P T & pihi}s Pl i =
157 PRECINCT 3185 165 &4 S = @ Fa
1%6 PRECINLCT 2184 553 8& 148 o @ 1
159 PRECINCT 2193 287 49 &4 21 I 3
168 PRECINCT Z13& 7 1 193 a7 & @
161 PRECINCT ZZ@3 Z93 o6 zi3 23 & i
t62 PRECINCT Jziz 85 &1 139 i z 3
162 PRECINCT 3217 _ 12 &9 86 is 1 i
164 PRECINCT 2219 188G 449 118 13 ] %
165 PRECINCT 3223 i96 41 143 i@ i z
166 PRECINCT 222 cas 58 141 g i 1
167 PRECINCT 3233 i8a 43 131 14 i @
168 PRECINCT 228 14@ 44 86 g i 5
169 PRECINCT 3240 238 4B 17& 14 i B
178 PRECINCT 3248 341 95 213 &7 i &
i71 PRECINCT 3253 =78 34 Ztl H i &
17z PREDINCT 2258 55 o6 256 4 1 Z
173 PRECINCT 3259 359 b 271 z @ 4
174 PRECINCT 3Z&3 66 = 2@ 21 @ &
175 PRECINCT 3268 159 37 189 21 i @
i76 PREGINCT 3273 189 z1 76 i& & i
177 PRECINCT 3274 154 2 114 ig 7 1
178 PRECINCT 32283 158 38 118 i 1 G
179 BPRECINCT 2284 ci4 41 159 iz i by
1848 PRECINCT 2286 249 b} oES e & ]
i81 PRECINCT Zz9@ ez 48 23 o & i
182 PRECINCT Zege el 47 166 16 @ 1
183 PRECINCT 3297 Z36 7 152 & @ =
184 PRECINCT 32299 o 35 iag 5 i 4
fiS PRECINCT 3338 1391 = 199 7 @ 1
c@BE& PRECINCT 3339 2 48 211 & @ &
27 PRECINCT 4805 P ri 33 148 = @ 1
cB8 PRECINCT 4223 ze 4@ 1R8 iz @ B
223 PRECINCT 4@zt 188 37 123 17 @ 3
cil PRECINCT 4825 21t 38 152 il i &
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@11l PRECINCT 48327 e &4 161 13 @ =
#1& PRECINCT 4233 ‘ 156 27 152 3 @ [
213 PRECINCT 4841 a1 37 165 17 ] c
£l4 PRECINCT 4844 =38 & dy 178 19 & 3
215 PRECINET 4248 2 42 ia7 Bl i &
2i6 FRECINCT 4849 19 33 146 i4 & 4
217 PRECINCT 4064 Z1i8 37 168 i @ i
218 PRECINCT 4B£S =38 59 2i& i8 2 K
=19 PRECINCT 4B&8 188 32 148 a8 i @
oc@ PRECINCT 4285 336 73 241 Pl & z
ol PRECINCT 4892 193 - 31 131 i@ @ 1
o FRECINCT 41é6 139 S 37 5 z 1
‘2B3 PRECINCT 4147 173 AL 129 iz & z
o84 PRECINCT 4111 o4z - 4H 169 2E 2 i
2o PRECINCY 4114 235 51 bkl 21 i c
22t PRECINCT 4117 3i7 86 -7 i3 1 4
227 PRECINCT 4118 2758 S7 195 2@ i =
o8B PRECINGT 4129 Patatad 73 134 i3 & B
29 PRECINET 4128 217 &0 142 7 i &
38 PRECINCT 4131 313 £ s 27 i 2
=2l PRECINCT 4132 297 a5 Pt i9 @ 3
32 PRECINCT 4142 o7 43 2zl 15 1 i
£33 PRECINCT 4147 =34 ol COIES o ] %
o234 PRECINCT 415¢ 313 S 196 29 2 7
£33 PRECINCT 4155 2E9 124 281 i9 B o
o3t PRECINCT 4156 247 &3 157 1& 3 &
37 PRECINCT 4187 313 9 195 P i &
C3B PRECINCT 4176 175 &3 97 1B @ 3
=39 PRECINCT 4178 o7 al 148 13 & 3
c4 PRECINCT 4185 clz o8 128 13 i 3
241 PRECINCT 4194 174 P 83 e @ i
24c PRECINCT 4196 189 =9 i14 i4 & &
£43 PRECINCT 428 papalr.] &4 183 i B 1
244 PRECINCT 4868 g~ 94 157 5 i &
2435 PRECINCT 4716 23 77 145 8 @ @
o4& PRECINCT 4221 cli &4 128 11 @ 5
c47 PRECINCT 4723 218 4 168 i@ i @
248 PRECINCT 4228 cla T 43 149 i1 @ 1@
249 PRECINCT 483 128 26 o 9 & &
£S5 PRECINCT 423& 164 3@ i24 g & &
2l PRECINCT 424 iz8 i8 188 2 ] 1
£3C PRECINCT 4242 _ &2 Py 163 13 3 3
£33 PRECINCT 4243 ‘ 23 59 154 ) 3 i
294 PRECINCT 4244 277 &8 1848 17 1 3
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253 PRECINCT 424F oRE 39 i56 i@ B 1
TH6 PRECINCT 42485 248 70 165 7 @ &
Z57 PRECINCT 4258 269 7c 173 i& i 7
298 PRECINCT 4&554 211 9 171 & @ 5]
259 PRECINCT 4259 417 185 B4 =5 @ 2
ZER PRECINCT 4064 35 T4 =17 i1 i z
o6l PRECINCT 4871 ZES o8 187 = i @
262 PRECINCT 4278 317 78 z1S &3 i 1
Z63 PRECINCT 4279 Z63 5@ a3 3 @ i
b4 PRECINCT 4282 436 - Bl 289 2B z g
265 PRECINCT 4283 293 b zli i i 3
264 PRECINCT 4293 o287 3 Zig i @ 7
267 PRECINCT 4298 ) 42 i@ 3 i [ 1
266 PRECINCT 4297 225 7 i33 i1 G &
257 FRECINCT 4298 iBE Pl 1@4 3 Z 5
7@ PRECINGCT 4299 153 5@ 183 S @ i
=71 FRECINCT 43@&7 ie9 2& & 7 & &
274 PRECINCT 4319 ] & @ & & &
o275 RRECINCT 4328 z 4 14 3 @ &
cB81l PRECINCT 4337 53 1& 2 4 & i
&B83 PRECINET 4339 143 45 s} 7 2 3
o84 PRECINCT 4348 ca 7 13 @ i &
2BE PRECINCT 4342 204 3 142 ol i 4
293 PRECINCT 4349 239 43 172 13 z 3
All Districts 53711 11949 28726 3274 1im 592
RACE TOTALS 93711 Iig49 SB726 32T 4 11 oo
Certificate "

Fcertify that the votes recorded on this abstract

Agpaest F ey e :

cosectly stbniarize the tally of votes cast at the

cection iicated. 7/ o %
Urde K.

\/"a . Ervin, Director of Elections -
Waudinomah County, Oregon '
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fAll Districts

B@A1 PRECINCT @i@z 234 168 (2 i} z
#ps RFRECINCT @123 i i 2 & @
B33 PRECINCT Qid4g 3 2 i )] i
B0S PRECINCT 2151 3 5 ¢ @ [
BRE PRECINCT R156 &3 17 & i &
B@B7 FRECINCT @157 7 5 i (] 1
208 PRECINCT Bisa 52 AT o B #
BZ9 PRECINCT @139 25 ze 8 ] @
@1z PRECINCT @424 ac 15 13 2 1
@15 PRECINCT @580 & B @ @ 2
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#23 PRECINCT @548 4 3 1 & &
@zS PRECINCT Befi g i} ] ] %
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o8 PRECINCT 1zdz 33 28 il @ 2
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B3¢ FPRECINCT 1917 214 14@ Fi= & =
#3531 PRECINCT 18519 4EE £81 135 7 &
@32 PRECINCT 1885 189 i41 4 i i
%33 PRECINCT 1328 i3 lqa 29 B o
234 PRECINGCT 12831 =06 136 &8 i 2
S0 PRECINCT 1843 o3 168 a9 7] 5
736 PRECINCT 1045 B3 &1 z @ B
337 PRECINCT 1i@4S Z15 168 51 @ &
@28 PRECINCT 1633 164 iz3 37 i 4
@39 PRECINCT ii@i 187 128 o8 @ i
B4@ PRECINCT 1i@3 132 152 =8 i 1
241 PRECINCT 1117 iz 79 44 B i
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343 PRECINCT 1143 £96 Zim 83 @ 3
@44 PRECINCT 1155 86 Ec == @ z
#4353 PRECINCT 1156 433 206 133 - &
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P47 PRECINCT 1i5 143 18& at i 3
248 PRECINCT 1170 221 z1i8 93 4 4
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{358 PRECINCT 1177 36 ie 2z 7] g
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0] 3

836 PRECINCT 12@3 o35 176 54
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183 PRECINCT 2827 ZHG 159 6 & 8
1@4 PRECINCT @23 61 197 a1 @ 13
185 PRECINECT 2@34 183 7 24 I/ H
1ags PRECINCT 2843 247 186 o1 @ ig
187 PRECINCT £@43 £ee 181 39 @ z
1208 PRECINCT 2B51 e PR 88 & 11
129 PRECINCT 2B61 a11 49 57 & il
1i@ PRECINCT z@77 i o3l &3 @ iZ
111 FRECINCT Z@BZ Ta a1 17 G z
112 PRECINCT 2888 =247 163 o i 1
113 PRECINCT 28935 bt 155 S @ &
'%\114 FRECINCT i@ 3@z 2iz a3 @ 7
‘115 PRECINCT 2129 267 c@7 45 @ il
116 PRECINDT Z2iig - =77 kit 3 1 it
117 PRECINCT 2118 ZE2 o ok & 4
118 PRECINCT z1z9 171 i21 43 i &
119 PRECINCT 2142 Z42 162 37 )| 3
IC@ PRECINCT Z143 13¢ 117 1 @ 4
iZi PRECINCT £144 7@ i12@ 3 @ A
o PRECINCT =145 184 147 23 @ &
153 PRECINET IB@R i 1 i} @ &
124 PRECINCT ZB@: 213 i& 47 1 K
125 PRECINCT 3@ 2R 177 =8 & oS
126 PRECINCT Z0hk4 296 218 B it &
127 PRECINCT 2028 277 cR3 &8 B &
1268 PRECINCT 3851 271 i3 T4 @ 7
129 PRECINCT 3&f6 181 iz8 46 & 7
136 PRECINCT 3@z27 191 131 b} @ o
131 PRECINCT 2332 254 19& o5 2 7
i32 PRECINCT 3039 i33 115 26 & c
133 PRECINCT Zige 184 127 3 11 =
134 PRECINCT 3352 31z c36 £a @ E
133 PRECINCT Z8%b 224 166 S & &
136 FRECINCT 3@71 191 i1 3 1 &
137 PRECINCT 373 2id 1464 E8 @ 3
136 PRECINCT Z&8& 393 248 144 i z
+ 139 PRECINCT 328& =68 199 56 1 iz
. 142 PRECINCT 3250 =271 198 77 B 4
141 PRECINCT 3097 =87 133 /9 & S
142 PRECINCT 3129 4775 o693 ies 7 o
143 PRECINCT 3113 443 JA6 I3 o &
144 PRECINCT 3122 293 217 71 @ I
145 PRECINCT 3126 181 128 52 [/ i
146 PRECINCT 31z 384 . &S 118 Z 11
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147 PRECINCT 2135 203 oS 9z @ 3
148 PRECINCY 3138 373 o237 134 B c
149 PRECINCT 2144 31 o71 157 @ 3
15@ PRECIRCT 3151 3RE 197 iaz 2 7
151 PRECINCY 2155 i3z c 26 @ 4
<2 PRECINCT 3156 2a8 162 3 i 7
133 PRECINCT 31 =al 191 4 a @
154 PRECINCT 3163 ez lag a7 i 3
139 PRECINCT 3174 cc? 155 &8 B &
106 PRECINCT 3177 fags c18 71 @ 7
137 ORECINCT 3145 165 izl 41 i 3
i35 PRECINCT 318& £53 E& &3 @ 4
193 PRECINCT 2193 =87 197 a8t @ 4
i@ PRECINCT 3196 3B7 E45 &1 i 3
i61 PRECINCT 328G &893 =15 = @ 2
i6z PRECINLT zziz 285 203 a8 @ 4
163 PRECINCT 3217 iz a8 3 B 1
164 PRECINCT 3219 1ga 133 &4 B 3
&3 PRECINCT 3223 176 139 a2 @ a
166 PRECINCT Sz28 cB6 166 a9 I 2
167 PRECINCT 3233 igs 151 ) 1 3
168 PRECINCT 3234 143 1&7 &3 1 3
169 PRECINCT so4@ Pt 173 b= i i
17¢ PRECINCT 3248 341 cke &3 @ 1@
171 PRECINCT 3233 g 184 2 1 3
172 PRECINCT 2258 ' Ha30 238 111 i €
173 PRECINCT 3259 335 268 77 & 1@
174 PRECINCT 3263 268 187 1GE @ i
175 PRECINCT 3zZ€8 158 1@t 53 1 4
176 PRECINCT 3273 i#3 az &7 @ 2
177 PRECINCY 3274 154 iz 33 i =
178 PRECINCT 2283 i38 117 Y @ i
179 PRECINCT 2284 £14 156 o6 @ 2
188 PRECINLCT =286 349 o447 97 @ bu]
181 PRECINCT 22982 S 215 85 2 P
180 PRECINCT 2252 283 159 &1 a 3
183 PRECINCT 2297 o3 176 55 @ 3
184 PRECINCY 3259 o 114 Ty ] &
@5 PRECINCT 3338 191 149 418 @ £
o6& PRECINCT 323392 ZE7 191 7@ @ &
c@7 PRECIMCY 4283 ciad 149 o & =
228 PRECINCT 49992 Pty 165 54 @ 1
£@3 PRECINCT 4222 186 120 4E @ 4
210 PRECINCT 4826 oit 13 76 7 5
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11 PRECINCT 4827 ot 166 31 @ 3
cif BRECINCT 4833 190 137 44 i B
213 PRECINCT 4841 o 148 &8 i 4
cl4 PRECINCT 4@44 Z3 179 53 2 &
£13 PRECINCT 4848 2o 148 7i B 1
16 PRECINCT 4449 197 144 5@ B 3
217 PRECINCT 4864 zid i53 3% @ &
218 PFRECINCT 4085 £58 2193 z @ 7
£19 PRECINCT 48ER i88 1a2 43 @ &
oEE RFRECINCT 4883 336 Z48 85 i Z
ol PRECINCT 4892 193 129 36 f z
222 PRECINCT 41i@s 139 99 37 @ 3
EE3 PRECINGCT 4107 173 ind 4E G 4
24 PRECINCT 41ii 242 163 75 @ £
coo PRECINCT 4114 205 P A z 7
o26 PRECINCT 4117 317 Z53 &l @ 3
o7 PRECINCT 4118 275 e &8 @ 2
28 PRECINCT 4125 Pt 178 45 i z
oc? PRECINCT 4128 217 166 Sl @ 7
&3@ PRECINCT 4131 213 o47 &4 @ &
231 PRECINCT 4132 =97 zc &E & z
232 PRECINCT 41423 c79 161 gz & &
233 PRECINCT 4147 oob 178 a3 i 3
¢34 PRECINCT 4132 J13 242 63 i g
235 PRECINCT 4155 329 256 &9 @ 4
o35 PRECINCT 4156 o247 185 4 @ ig
=37 PRECINCT 4187 315 PR 89 @ 3
38 PRECINCT 4176 173 128 iz @ bl
239 PRECINGCT 4178 g 149 bt & z
c4 FRECINCT 4185 =12 171 7 & 4
241 PRECINCT 4193 174 142 3 @ 2
242 PRECINCT 4196 i85 145 3 @ &
o433 PRECINCT 4222 ZB8 213 &1 2 &
244 PRECINCT 4208 Pl Sy 2l6 i ] 3
o453 PRECINCT 4216 236 19 28 i 9
246 FPRECINCT 4221 Z1@ 177 =9 @ 4
. 247 PRECINCT 42232 Zig 155 o4 @ S
i,hyEéa FRECINCT 4z£8 213 146 =8 1 a
T 249 PRECINCT 4231 izl 88 J1 i 1
250 PRECINCT 4226 164 126 33 & 5]
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oas PRECINCT 4245 BT o4 51 5] 7
253 PRECINCT 4243 237 178 &7 @ 5
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255 PRECINCT 424& ZRE 158 43 ] 5
2ot PRECINCT 4248 248 192 = g 4
257 PRECINCT AZ25E Pl 5 2z 57 i) 9
238 PRECINCT 4234 211 166 43 i g
209 PRECINCT 4258 £17 337 73 ] 3
o6@ PRECINGT 40764 305 =2 ce 7 3
61 PRECINCT 4271 2eS 18& FEi 1] &
262 DRECINCT 4578 317 oa7 T4 1 S
c63 PRECINLCT 42793 £E3 2@z z @ 9
2h4 PRECINCT 4282 436 3ii ii% 2 E
£65 FRECINCT 4285 =939 214 73 7 i@
CL6 PRECINCT 4235 c87 85 o4 @ g
267 PRECINCT 483%& ¥ =8 13 i 1
268 PRECINCT 4297 2D 19 a3 @ 3
C&3 PRECINCT 47382 1BZ 151 25 2 &
276 PRECINGT 4299 159 iz 3 @ &
271 PRECINCT 4387 129 S8 z 5 4
74 FRECINGT 43219 i} 7] @ @ &
£Z75 FRECINCT 432 z i3 8 i &
&81 PRECINCT 4337 53 43 ) & z
282 PRECINCT 4339 143 111 o6 @ &
284 PRECINCT 4240 o ig 3 I 1
ZBE PRECINCT 4347 =L 106 48 2 o
293 PRECINCT 4349 £33 179 = @ 4
A1l Districts _' 33711 39343 13325 AT, 1911

RACE TOTALS 33711 39345 13323 3B 12ii

Certificate

G rhf\{ th at the votes recorded on this abstre
corresth warize the tally of votes cast at the

o “Uite £ .

Vicli K. Ervin, Director of tlections
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*%' T OFFICIAL CANVASS WITH OVER AND UNDER VOTES #%

CLACKAMAS COUNTY
SPECIAL ELECTION
MARCH 11, 1957
LR 22 AR R R AR R R R LSRR SRR R RSl s AR iRl Al RERs Rt AR R aR SRS SR LRSS
% I, JOHN KAUFFMAN, COUNTY CLERK, CERTIFY THAT THE VOTHS * BY
* RECORDED ON THIS ABSTRACT CORRECTLY SUMMARIZE THE *

* REBULT OF VOTES CAST AT THE ELECTION INDICATED. * Qﬁ/b}_ * March 20, 1997 *
R R I R R s A i R i1 R i I T At O e I T T T s I ST
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* DATE OF ABSTRACT : :

PORTLAND SCHOOL NO.1 (JT) DIRECTOR POSITION 4 FOUR YEAR TERM
A -- JEFF FOSSUM
B -- LUCIOUS HICKS

PORTLAND SCHOOL NO.Z (JT) DIRECTOR POSITICN 5 FOUR YEAR TERM
-- DOUG CAPPS

-- PAUL W DAYFIELD

-- RANDY R RICHARDSON

PORTLAND SCHOCL NO.1 (JT) DIRECTOR POSITION 6 FOUR YEAR TERM
F -~ RON SAXTON

s lwie!

Precinct A B over under total o D E over under total F under total
0osl 13 21 Q 28 62 12 8 7 0 28 62 24 38 62
0le7 4 4 Q 8 16 4 2 2 Q 8 16 & 10 16
TOTAL 17 25 Qa 36 - 23 1c 9 0 36 78 30 48 78
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«*' TOFFICIAL CANVASS WITH OVER AND UNDER VOTES *%*
CLACKAMAS COUNTY

SPECIAL ELECTION
MARCH 11, 1587 %
KRk kR ke kA kAR kRN A R R R AR IR ARk AR R ARk R RN ARk koh kR dok ko k ko ok d ok e o ko o 2k ok ok s o v s o o T e e e de e ok ke o ARER R KRR A Ak ke ko kR Rk kR k%
* I, JOUN KAUFFMAN, COUNYTY CLERK, CERTIFY THAT THE VOTES * BY : * DATE OF ABSTRACT : *
* RECORDED ON THIS ABSTRACT CORRECTLY SUMMARIZE THE * * *
* *

* RESULT OF VOTES CAST AT THE ELECTION INDICATED, * * March 20, 1997 *
PR vt iripeni e PR A e i spTrgringiigg g g T i s i s A 2 L A R S A2 S SR E AT L * & AA&N¥¥n********»wxw»»x**#**w*»*****

GRESHAM-BARLOW SCHOOL (JT) DIRECTOR POSITION 5 FOUR YERR TERM
A -- DAVID CONE

GRESHAM-BARLOW SCHCOL  {JT) DIRECTOR POSITION & FOUR YEAR TERM
B -- MICHAEL MCKEEL

C -- JOHN HARTSOCK

Precinct A under total B C over under total
Q391 98 120 218 87 55 7 69 218
0393 119 208 327 77 85 [ 159 327
03984 172 308 480 149 112 6 213 480
0401 126 144 270 83 85 2 30 270
0403 71 102 173 58 49 2 64 173
0404 59 61 120 40 42 3 35 120
0405 148 211 359 138 81 4 136 359
0407 4 4 21 2 2 0 4 8
0443 48 91 139 37 33 1 68 139
TOTAL 845 1,249 2,094 681 544 31 838 2,094
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*%x' OFFICIAL CANVASS WITH OVER AND UNDER VOTES #%*
CLACKAMAS COUNTY

SPECIAL ELECTION
MARCH 11, 1997
**********&****t*ﬁ***********#*t*******ﬁ******************************** * k%
* I, JOHN KAUFFMAN, COUNTY CLERK, CERTIFY THAT THE VOTES * BY :
* RECORDED ON THIS ABSTRACT CORRECTLY SUMMARIZE THE

* RESULT OF VOTES CAST AT THE ELECTION INDICATED.
x&*%**&n****ww*w*w*********»w***********wﬁm*&**tt**$*****w**********

kkkPhhhhkdkd® ke kk R ARk kAR F I I T dh ko hkkdhdhkx

* DATE OF ABSTRACT : ”

H&Fﬂx( x March 20, 1997
KEKXKKRKAKRRKANRAAER *yhhk * *****************t*%********

GRESHAM-BARLOW SCHOOL (JT} DIRECTOR POSITICN 3 FOUR YEAR TERM
-~ STEPHANIE Z NYSTROM

oo
'
1
=
H
E
[
i
H
|
=

-- LISA ROSBORCUGH

GRESHAM-BARLOW SCHOOL (JT) DIRECTOR POSITION 4 FOUR YEAR TERM
E -~ ERIC YOUNG

Pracinct A B c D over under total B under total
0391 19 59 56 28 0 56 218 108 110 218
0393 38 84 59 34 0 112 327 126 201 327
0394 55 156 62 50 0 157 480 181 299 480
0401 42 a6 39 30 3 70 270 123 137 270
0403 19 42 41 13 0 58 173 81 a2 173
0404 290 21 28 1l 0 40 120 65 55 120
0405 55 101 59 29 0 115 359 165 194 359
0407 0 2 1 1 G 4 8 4 4 8
0443 20 21 26 12 1 59 139 51 88 139
TOTAL 268 572 371 208 4 671 2,094 514 1,180 2,094
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